

*Item Nos. 5,7,8,9,12, & 13
(Through Video Conferencing)*

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

RSA No. 1 of 2020

With

MC(RSA) No. 11 of 2020 with MC(RSA) No. 6 of 2020 with MC(RSA)
No. 7 of 2020 with MC(RSA) No. 10 of 2020 with RSA No. 2 of 2020

Kakhulin Dangmei

....Petitioner

- Versus -

Dongkhopao Haokip & 4 ors.

...Respondents

**BEFORE
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJAY KUMAR**

22.04.2021

Post on 13.07.2021.

Interim order shall continue till the said date.

CHIEF JUSTICE

Indrajeet